IS
O
 9
0
0
1
INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU SZAFEK
ИНСТРУКЦИЯ МОНТАЖА

SYSTEM KAN-therm - Cabinets installation manual
kan@kan-therm.com20
Type Code
Size [mm] Brass manifold Stainless steel manifold
L H B B1 L1 H1 - kpl + GP
H
+ GP
3D - kpl + GP
H
+ GP
3D
SWN
1100S 350
630 110 -
297
434
4 2   3
1110S 450 397 6 4   5 3
1120S 550 497 8 6   7 5
1130S 650 597 10 8   9 7
1140S 800 747 13 11   12 10
SWNE
1100Z 350
585 110 -
297
434
4 2   3
1110Z 450 397 6 4   5 3
1120Z 550 497 8 6   7 5
1130Z 650 597 10 8   9 7
1140Z 800 747 13 11   12 10
SWN-OP
1100-OP 580
710 140 -
527
514
10 7 3 5 9 6 2 4
1110-OP 780 727 13 11 7 9 12 10 6 8
1120-OP 930 877 15 14 10 12 14 13 9 11
SWPS
1300S 350
680-
780 110 0-50
340
434
4 2   3
1310S 450 440 6 4  3 5 3  2
1320S 580 570 10 7 3 5 9 6 2 4
1330S 780 770 13 11 7 9 12 10 6 8
1340S 930 920 15 14 10 12 14 13 9 11
SWPSE
1300Z 350
560-
660 110 0-50
339
434
4 2   3
1310Z 450 439 6 4  3 5 3  2
1320Z 580 569 10 7 3 5 9 6 2 4
1330Z 780 769 13 11 7 9 12 10 6 8
1340Z 930 919 15 14 10 12 14 13 9 11
SWP-OP
1300-OP 580
750-
850 110 0-50
569
504
10 7 3 5 9 6 2 4
1310-OP 780 769 13 11 7 9 12 10 6 8
1320-OP 930 919 15 14 10 12 14 13 9 11
kpl - manifold with vents and connection valves for 1" beams
GP H - constant value pump group
GP 3D - pump group with three-way thermostatic valve